Shelburne Falls Merchants Doing Business During COVID-19 - May 15, 2020
Please note that some hours are subject to change, so it is recommended that you call first.

Ann Brauer Quilts

Apex Orchards

Asma's Kitchen
Atherton Farm
Aubuchon

Baked

Baker Pharmacy
Buckland Pizza
Coldwell-Banker
Davenport Mobil

El Sotano Mexican Café
Floodwater Brewery
Foxtown Diner

Good Bunch Farm

Good Spirits

Graves Glen Farm
Greenfield Savings Bank
Hager's Farm Market
Happy Trails

Hearty Eats

Keystone Market
LaBelle's Sales & Service
McCusker’s

Mocha Maya's

Mohawk Repair

Mo's Fudge Factor
Optician

Peoples United Bank
Sawyers News

Sessions Auto Repair
Shelburne Falls Cork
Shelburne Farm & Garden
Shelburne Falls Neighbors
Wash 'n Wire

413-625-8605
413-625-2744
347-213-6620
413-625-2659
413-625-6100
413-489-3139
413-625-6324
413-625-6342
413-625-6366
413-625-9544
413-489-3754
No phone
413-625-6606
413-522-4486
413-625-6811
413-522-9786
413-774-3191
413-625-6323
413-625-8343
413-625-6460
413-625-8400
413-625-2101
413-625-2548
413-625-6292
413-625-9262
413-625-6645

413-625-9898
413-625-6001
413-625-6686
413-625-6046
413-362-0265
413-625-6650
413-625-9577
413-625-3060

Daily Order from Etsy: Curbside pickup
Daily 8:30-5 Winter warehouse open for self-serve
Daily Middle Eastern food - call for pickup/delivery
Daily 11-6 Browsing as well as ordering/pickup
Daily 7:30-5:00 Limited number of people at a time
Daily 9-2 Pickup/delivery (Ashfield delivery 2:30-3:30)
M-F 8:30-7; S 8:30-3 Only 3 people in store at a time
Wed-Sun 11-8 Call in orders for pickup only
Daily 9-5:30 Agents available online
Daily 8-7
Thu-Sat 1-7 Call for takeout
Wed 5-8; Sat 2-6 Order online: Floodwaterbrewing.com
Daily 7-3 Call in/takeout
Daily 7-9 Produce, plant starts; Goodbunchfarm.com
M-Sa 10-9; Sun 12-8
Daily 7-7 Farm store open or call for local delivery
M-F 8-4:30; Sat 9-12 ATM and Drive up tellers
Thu-Mon 9-5 Window pickup; Call ahead or order online
M-Sa 10-8; Sun 12-8 Changes daily; call first
Daily 12-7 Order for pickup at Heartyeats.org
Mon-Fri 9-6 Sat 9-2 Seniors can call in and pick up order
M-F 9-6; Sat 8-4 Call for appointment
Daily 1-6 Phone orders M-F 11-1 for next day delivery
M-Sat 7-2; Sun 8-2 Takeout only; hours subject to change
M-F 8-12, 1-5 Call for appointment for car inspection
10-4 Daily; Sat 10-6 Closed Monday; Call ahead for pickup
M, T, Thu, F 9-3 Contact & glasses emergency only
M-F 9-2 ATM and Drive up tellers
Fri-Tues 7-1:30
M-F 7:30-4 Call for appointment
Wed-Sun 11-6 Pickup and delivery on phone orders
Daily 8:30-5:30 Outdoor browsing only; call in/pickup
Daily 7 - 7
Daily 6-10

The following merchants are ONLY doing business by phone, online or by appointment

Blackmer Insurance
Boswell’s Books
Bridge Street Bazaar
Enjoy

Greenfield Co-Op Bank
Grow Gallery

Heart for Art

Salmon Falls Gallery

413-625-6527
413-625-9362
508-246-9032
413-687-0827
413-625-6357
610-533-4154
413-824-0753
413-625-6145

Appointment only by phone or www.Blackmers.com
Order by phone; Delivery in Shelburne & Buckland or Pick-up
Order by phone or online www.bridgestreetbazaar.com
Order online www.storeenjoy.com
ATM open; appointment only for other business
Order online www.growgalleryart.com or by appointment
Order online www.aheartforartonline.com
Order online www.salmonfallsgallery.com or by appointment only



http://www.blackmers.com/
http://www.bridgestreetbazaar.com/
http://www.storeenjoy.com/
http://www.growgalleryart.com/
http://www.aheartforartonline.com/
http://www.salmonfallsgallery.com/

