## **Shelburne Falls Merchants Doing Business During COVID-19 - May 15, 2020**

Please note that some hours are subject to change, so it is recommended that you call first.

Ann Brauer Quilts	413-625-8605	Daily	Order from Etsy: Curbside pickup
Ann Brauer Quitts Apex Orchards	413-625-2744	Daily 8:30-5	Winter warehouse open for self-serve
Asma's Kitchen	347-213-6620	Daily	Middle Eastern food - call for pickup/delivery
Atherton Farm	413-625-2659	Daily 11-6	Browsing as well as ordering/pickup
Aubuchon	413-625-6100	Daily 7:30-5:00	Limited number of people at a time
Baked	413-489-3139	Daily 9-2	Pickup/delivery (Ashfield delivery 2:30-3:30)
Baker Pharmacy	413-625-6324	M-F 8:30-7; S 8:30-3	Only 3 people in store at a time
Buckland Pizza	413-625-6342	Wed-Sun 11-8	Call in orders for pickup only
Coldwell-Banker	413-625-6366	Daily 9-5:30	Agents available online
Davenport Mobil	413-625-9544	Daily 8-7	
El Sotano Mexican Café	413-489-3754	Thu-Sat 1-7	Call for takeout
Floodwater Brewery	No phone	Wed 5-8; Sat 2-6	Order online: Floodwaterbrewing.com
Foxtown Diner	413-625-6606	Daily 7-3	Call in/takeout
Good Bunch Farm	413-522-4486	Daily 7-9	Produce, plant starts; Goodbunchfarm.com
Good Spirits	413-625-6811	M-Sa 10-9; Sun 12-8	
Graves Glen Farm	413-522-9786	Daily 7-7	Farm store open or call for local delivery
Greenfield Savings Bank	413-774-3191	M-F 8-4:30; Sat 9-12	ATM and Drive up tellers
Hager's Farm Market	413-625-6323	Thu-Mon 9-5	Window pickup; Call ahead or order online
Happy Trails	413-625-8343	M-Sa 10-8; Sun 12-8	Changes daily; call first
Hearty Eats	413-625-6460	Daily 12-7	Order for pickup at Heartyeats.org
Keystone Market	413-625-8400	Mon-Fri 9-6	Sat 9-2 Seniors can call in and pick up order
LaBelle's Sales & Service	413-625-2101	M-F 9-6; Sat 8-4	Call for appointment
McCusker's	413-625-2548	Daily 1-6	Phone orders M-F 11-1 for next day delivery
Mocha Maya's	413-625-6292	M-Sat 7-2; Sun 8-2	Takeout only; hours subject to change
Mohawk Repair	413-625-9262	M-F 8-12, 1-5	Call for appointment for car inspection
Mo's Fudge Factor	413-625-6645	10-4 Daily; Sat 10-6	Closed Monday; Call ahead for pickup
Optician	413-625-9898	M, T, Thu, F 9-3	Contact & glasses emergency only
Peoples United Bank	413-625-6001	M-F 9-2	ATM and Drive up tellers
Sawyers News	413-625-6686	Fri-Tues 7-1:30	
Sessions Auto Repair	413-625-6046	M-F 7:30-4	Call for appointment
Shelburne Falls Cork	413-362-0265	Wed-Sun 11-6	Pickup and delivery on phone orders
Shelburne Farm & Garden	413-625-6650	Daily 8:30-5:30	Outdoor browsing only; call in/pickup
Shelburne Falls Neighbors	413-625-9577	Daily 7 - 7	
Wash 'n Wire	413-625-3060	Daily 6-10	

## The following merchants are ONLY doing business by phone, online or by appointment

Blackmer Insurance	413-625-6527	Appointment only by phone or www.Blackmers.com
Boswell's Books	413-625-9362	Order by phone; Delivery in Shelburne & Buckland or Pick-up
Bridge Street Bazaar	508-246-9032	Order by phone or online www.bridgestreetbazaar.com
Enjoy	413-687-0827	Order online www.storeenjoy.com
Greenfield Co-Op Bank	413-625-6357	ATM open; appointment only for other business
Grow Gallery	610-533-4154	Order online www.growgalleryart.com or by appointment
Heart for Art	413-824-0753	Order online www.aheartforartonline.com
Salmon Falls Gallery	413-625-6145	Order online www.salmonfallsgallery.com or by appointment only